in association with

GHIN Number Golfer Name
4989786 John Anderson

11827854 Monroe Anderson
1563438 Rich Anderson

2752462 Rudy Anderson

2204507 Curtis Barnes Jr

700376 Lionell Cormier
1902641 MikeSR Crawford Sr.

10813736 Wally Deleon

8450611 Stephen Denby

Scores Posted Report

Texas Golf Association

Houston Telephone Golf Assn

Date Played: 10/1/2025 - 12/1/2025

Type Date Played AGS Rating Rating Differential Score H.l. NSD

|HTGA

Course Played

Handicap Round Score Course Slope
Golfer Status Index Count
Active 24.3 1 CH 11/15/2025 117 69.4 122
Active 25.8 1 CH 10/18/2025 112 70.3 123
Active 18.1 2 CH 11/15/2025 92 72.1 127
CH 10/18/2025 95 70.3 123
Active 19.4 2 CH  11/15/2025 104 72.1 127
CH 10/18/2025 91 70.3 123
Active 13.9 2 CH 11/15/2025 92 72.1 127
CH 10/18/2025 97 70.3 123
Active 32.8 1 CH 10/18/2025 110 70.3 123
Active 9.4 1 CH  11/15/2025 85 68.9 126
Active 30.0 2 CH  11/15/2025 108 72.1 127
CH  10/18/2025 107 70.3 123
Active 9.8 2 CH  11/15/2025 85 69.4 122
CH 10/18/2025 83 67.2 117

44.1
38.3
17.7
22.7
28.4
19.0
17.7
24.5
36.5

14.4

31.9
33.7
14.4
15.3

23.9 20.2
25.8 12.5
18.6 -0.9
186 4.1
194 9.0
19.8 -0.8
139 3.8
13.9 10.6
33.0 3.5

8.3 6.1

30.0 1.9
299 3.8
9.1 53
79 7.4

WindRose Golf Club
Clear Creek Golf Club
WindRose Golf Club
Clear Creek Golf Club
WindRose Golf Club
Clear Creek Golf Club
WindRose Golf Club
Clear Creek Golf Club

Clear Creek Golf Club

South Shore Harbour Country Club -
South/Shore

WindRose Golf Club
Clear Creek Golf Club
WindRose Golf Club
Clear Creek Golf Club

Total Scores: 70
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GHIN Number

Golfer Name

6047642
8450627
700375

2752464
10800155

8450621

12530033

10710319

8450646

8450637

8450631

800102

Mark DeVore
Scott Dillard

Charles Dostal

Jason Farnum

David Grote

George Hawkins

Riley Jewell

Dakota Jones

Steve Kearney

Kevin Kelley

Bruce Lane

James Manahl

Rating Rating Differential Score H.l. NSD

Course Played

Handicap Round Score
Golfer Status Index Count Type Date Played AGS
Active 15.8 1 CH 10/18/2025 86
Active 28.4 1 CH 10/18/2025 104
Active 20.4 2 CH 11/15/2025 100
CH 10/18/2025 104
Active 23.0 1 CH 10/18/2025 91
Active 3.7 2 CH  11/15/2025 79
CH 10/18/2025 72
Active 26.4 1 CH  11/15/2025 100(;5)
Active 26.3 1 CH 11/15/2025 104
Active 8.5 3 CH  11/15/2025 79
CH  10/18/2025 77
CH  10/4/2025 90
Active 23.4 2 CH 11/15/2025 101
CH 10/18/2025 96
Active 16.3 2 CH 11/15/2025 95
CH 10/18/2025 99
Active 24.3 2 CH 11/15/2025 103
CH 10/18/2025 99
Active 37.4 2 CH 11/15/2025 115

Course Slope
67.2 117
67.2 117
72.1 127
70.3 123
70.3 123
72.1 127
70.3 123
69.4 122
72.1 127
72.1 127
70.3 123
70.3 123
69.4 122
67.2 117
72.1 127
70.3 123
69.4 122
67.2 117
72.1 127

18.2
35.5
24.8
31.0
19.0
6.1
1.6
44.1
28.4
6.1
6.2
18.1
29.3
27.8
20.4
26.4
31.1
30.7
38.2

15.6
27.5
20.4
20.3
24.1

3.9

4.6
26.4
26.7

9.2

9.4

9.8
22.2
22.2
16.3
16.3
24.2
24.2
36.9

2.6
8.0
4.4
10.7
-5.1
2.2
-3.0
17.7
1.7
-3.1
=52
8.3
7.1
5.6
4.1
10.1
6.9
6.5
1.3

Clear Creek Golf Club
Clear Creek Golf Club
WindRose Golf Club
Clear Creek Golf Club
Clear Creek Golf Club
WindRose Golf Club
Clear Creek Golf Club
WindRose Golf Club
WindRose Golf Club
WindRose Golf Club
Clear Creek Golf Club
Clear Creek Golf Club
WindRose Golf Club
Clear Creek Golf Club
WindRose Golf Club
Clear Creek Golf Club
WindRose Golf Club
Clear Creek Golf Club
WindRose Golf Club

Total Scores: 70
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GHIN Number

Golfer Name

800102
2852482
834529
12223431
8450626

8450632

2325241

700355

1261327

10252964

912183

13016664

700379

James Manahl
Joe Marquez
Ronald Marshall
Wayne Miller
Mike Mosley

Johnnie Nicholson

Larry Perkins

Derek Porter

Robert Proffitt

Randy Randall
Rod Reed

Rob Robertson

Jesse Rodriguez

Type Date Played AGS Rating Rating Differential Score H.l. NSD

Course Played

Handicap Round Score Course Slope
Golfer Status Index Count
Active 37.4 2 CH 10/18/2025 115 70.3 123
Active 18.0 1 CH  11/15/2025 96 69.4 122
Active 18.3 1 CH 10/18/2025 97 70.3 123
Active 9.4 1 CH 10/18/2025 79 67.2 117
Active 23.8 2 CH  11/15/2025 10817y 69.4 122
CH  10/18/2025 107 67.2 117
Active 20.0 2 CH 11/15/2025 98 69.4 122
CH 10/18/2025 93 67.2 117
Active 12.8 1 CH 10/18/2025 85 67.2 117
Active 26.4 1 CH 10/18/2025 95 70.3 123
Active 11.7 2 CH  11/15/2025 90 69.4 122
CH 10/18/2025 83 67.2 117
Active 20.4 1 CH 10/18/2025 89 67.2 117
Active 19.4 1 CH 11/15/2025 91 68.9 126
Active 19.5 2 CH 11/15/2025 106 72.1 127
CH  10/18/2025 103 70.3 123
Active 27.9 2 CH  11/15/2025 113 69.4 122
CH 10/18/2025 103 67.2 117

41.1
24.6
24.5
11.4
41.2
38.4
26.5
24.9
17.2
22.7
19.1
153
21.1

19.8

30.2
30.0
40.4
34.6

36.9
18.0
18.3

9.3
23.8
23.7
20.0
19.8
12.8
27.4
115
111
20.5

18.7

195
195
27.9
28.1

4.2
6.6
6.2
2.1
17.4
14.7
6.5
5.1
4.4
-4.7
7.6
4.2
0.6

11

10.7
10.5
12.5

6.5

Clear Creek Golf Club
WindRose Golf Club
Clear Creek Golf Club
Clear Creek Golf Club
WindRose Golf Club
Clear Creek Golf Club
WindRose Golf Club
Clear Creek Golf Club
Clear Creek Golf Club
Clear Creek Golf Club
WindRose Golf Club
Clear Creek Golf Club

Clear Creek Golf Club

South Shore Harbour Country Club -
South/Shore

WindRose Golf Club
Clear Creek Golf Club
WindRose Golf Club
Clear Creek Golf Club

Total Scores: 70
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GHIN Number

Golfer Name

2204509
2204509
10339997

8450634

6373161

800104

10671944

12019007

11038851

3163357

11375080

10647410

David Sanchez
David Sanchez

Robert Self

Charlotte Stemberger

Val Stemberger

Donald Suber

Cher Tan

Michael Tierney

Taylor Ure

Paul Valdez

Art Watson

Kevin Woodard

Type Date Played AGS Rating Rating Differential Score H.l. NSD

Course Played

Handicap Round Score Course Slope
Golfer Status Index Count
Active 14.2 2 CH 11/15/2025 91 69.4 122
Active 14.2 2 CH 10/18/2025 93 67.2 117
Active 21.8 2 CH 11/15/2025 103 69.4 122
CH 10/18/2025 88 67.2 117
Active 31.0 3 ECH 10/18/2025 99 71.5 122
CH  10/8/2025 110 69.5 120
CA  10/1/2025 115 68.9 125
Active 34.0 1 CH 10/18/2025 106 67.2 117
Active 6.5 1 CH  10/4/2025 86 70.3 123
Active 10.8 1 CH  10/18/2025 80 70.3 123
Active 32.6 1 CH  11/15/2025 103 69.4 122
Active 19.9 2 CH 11/15/2025 108 72.1 127
CH 10/18/2025 97 70.3 123
Active 17.2 2 CH 11/15/2025 95 72.1 127
CH 10/18/2025 91 70.3 123
Active 26.1 2 CH  11/15/2025 108 69.4 122
CH 10/18/2025 111 67.2 117
Active 13.3 2 CH 11/15/2025 92 72.1 127
CH 10/18/2025 86 70.3 123

20.0
24.9
31.1
20.1
24.5
38.1
41.7
37.5
14.4
8.9
31.1
31.9
24.5
20.4
19.0
35.8
42.3
17.7
14.4

14.2
14.0
21.8
22.0
33.9
34.2
34.2
<ELE

5.9
11.0
33.3
18.5
17.9
17.8
17.5
2515
25.5
13.1
13.2

5.8
10.9
9.3
-1.9
-9.4
S
7.5
4.2
8.5
-2.1
-2.2
13.4
6.6
2.6
15
10.3
16.8
4.6
1.2

WindRose Golf Club
Clear Creek Golf Club
WindRose Golf Club
Clear Creek Golf Club
Clear Creek Golf Club

Northgate Country Club
Rayburn Resort Golf Club

Clear Creek Golf Club
Clear Creek Golf Club
Clear Creek Golf Club
WindRose Golf Club
WindRose Golf Club
Clear Creek Golf Club
WindRose Golf Club
Clear Creek Golf Club
WindRose Golf Club
Clear Creek Golf Club
WindRose Golf Club
Clear Creek Golf Club

Total Scores: 70
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